2011 ICE HOCKEY

IIHF World Championship DIV Il Group A

ND

RLD
CHAMPIONSHIP
AUSTRALIA
Division Il - Group A

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM
As of TUE 29 MAR 2011
AUS - Australia

Shoots/ Height

m/ftin

Catches

Date of Birth

28 BEATON Michael F R 1.80/5'11" 81/179 26 OCT 1988 Melbourne Ice
6 CLAYWORTH Aaron D R 1.82/6'0" 92/203 21 MAR 1985 Canberra Knights
1 DENMAN Stuart GK L 1.75/5'9" 80/176 1 SEP 1974 Melbourne Ice
27 ESPOSITO Adrian F R 1.81/511" 86/190 1 FEB 1985 Penrith Bears
20 EZZY Matthew GK L 1.90/6'3" 94/207 2 JAN 1984 Newcastle Northstars
13 GAVIN Jordan F R 1.78 /510" 80/176 22 SEP 1982 Canberra Knights
5 GRAHAM Todd D R 1.95/6'5" 100/ 220 8 FEB 1991 Connecticut Jr Wolfpack
3 HARDING Joshua D L 1.88/62" 88/194 27 AUG 1988 Adelaide Adrenaline
2 HUGHES Joseph F R 1.83/6'0" 92/203 3JUL 1984 Melbourne Ice
23 HUXLEY David D R 1.87/62" 89/196 4 FEB 1988 Adelaide Adrenaline
8 MANCO Tomas D L 1.75/5'9" 78/172 19 JAN 1988 West Sydney Ice Dogs
25 MARTIN Olivier GK L 1.85/6'1" 86/190 12 MAY 1988 Adelaide Adrenaline
26 MATUS Peter D R 1.77 /510" 88/194 4 NOV 1985 Melbourne Ice
4 NELSON BOND Brett F R 1.86/6'1" 86/190 25 JUN 1983 Penrith Bears
10 ODDY Greg F R 1.80/5'11" 85/187 24 JUL 1980 Adelaide Adrenaline
29 PETERSON Dean F R 1.76 /59" 76/168 25 JUL 1988 Adelaide Adrenaline
21 POWELL Thomas F R 1.80/5'11" 80/176 12 FEB 1986 Melbourne Ice
12 RUMMUKAINEN Mark D R 1.90/6'3" 98/216 19 FEB 1982 Canberra Knights
11 SEKURA Christopher F L 1.83/6'0" 90/198 31 OCT 1975 West Sydney Ice Dogs
19 STEPHENSON Scott F R 1.75/5'9" 74/163 12 JUL 1985 West Sydney Ice Dogs
18 STEPHENSON Todd F R 1.80/511" 79/174 9 JUN 1988 West Sydney Ice Dogs
16 STRANSKY Vladan F R 1.76 /59" 82/181 12 FEB 1973 Penrith Bears
15 THILTHORPE Ben F R 1.78 /510" 85/ 187 20 AUG 1978 Adelaide Blackhawks
24 THILTHORPE Luke D R 1.82/6'0" 86/190 4 NOV 1981 Adelaide Adrenaline
7 THOMAS Brett F L 1.84/6'0" 88/194 24 AUG 1977 West Sydney Ice Dogs
9 UPTON David F R 1.78 /510" 75/ 165 30 OCT 1989 Gold Coast Blue Tongues
14 WALKER Nathan F R 1.76 /59" 80/176 7 FEB 1994 Vitkovice Ostrava
22 WEBSTER Lliam F L 1.86/6'1" 93/205 19 FEB 1986 Melbourne Ice
17 WHITE Andrew D R 1.88/6'2" 95/209 30 JUN 1983 West Sydney Ice Dogs

Total: 26 players and 3 goalkeepers

Team officials:

Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Team Leader: BROWN Kevin AUS 4 FEB 1950
General Manager: NOGA Ross AUS 7 JUL 1964
Equipment Manager: LAVERY John AUS 1 MAR 1957
Team Staff: WEBSTER lan GBR 9 MAY 1955
Head Coach: RUBES Vladimir AUS 8 SEP 1970
Assistant Coach: KNESAUREK Robert AUS 5 MAR 1970
Physiotherapist: STEVENSON Fred AUS 21 DEC 1957

NOTES

Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players
included in this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

IHM2630AUS_32E 1.0 Report Created TUE 29 MAR 2011 21:29 GMT+10 Page 1/1



2011 ICE HOCKEY

IIHF World Championship DIV Il Group A

ND

D
CHAMPIONSHIP
AUSTRALIA
Division Il - Group A

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM

As of WED 23 MAR 2011
BEL -Belgium

Shoots/

Catches

Height
m/ftin

Date of Birth

12 CAMELBEECK Pierre F R 1.79/5'10" 87 /192 14 NOV 1989 [HC Leuven
21 DISTATE Michael D R 1.85/6'1" 88/194 26 JUL 1989 Liege Bulldogs
3 ENGELEN Jens D L 1.92/6'4" 80/176 3 DEC 1991 HYC Herentals
6 GYESBREGHS Vadim D L 1.92/6'4" 88/194 26 DEC 1991 Alexandria Blizzard
16 KOLODZIEJCZYK Bryan F L 1.83/6'0" 76/168 14 JUN 1991 Liege Bulldogs
5 LACROIX Maxime D R 1.90/6'3" 78/172 18 SEP 1991 SenSee Dudingen
14 LEIRS Dries F L 1.77 /510" 72/ 159 13 JUN 1991 HYC Herentals
19 LIPSONEN Sami D L 1.86/61" 80/176 16 JUL 1973 Olympia Heist op den Berg
2 MAAS Lorenzo D L 1.74/5'9" 80/176 21 JAN 1992 Krefelder EV
8 MORGAN Mitch F L 1.74/5'9" 85/187 23 JAN 1991 HYC Herentals
7 MORGAN Vincent F L 1.85/6'1" 85/187 5 DEC 1985 HYC Herentals
4 NUYTS Bjorn F L 1.83/6'0" 86/190 18 MAY 1980 IHC Leuven
9 OERLEMANS Niels F L 1.85/6'1" 70/154 25 APR 1992 White Caps Turnhout
24 PAULUS Jordan D L 1.80/5'11" 82/181 8 JUL 1990 IHC Leuven
11 PEUSENS Joris F L 1.90/6'3" 101/223 24 APR 1979 IHC Leuven
22 RAEKELBOOM Jesse F L 1.80/5'11" 88/194 2 MAY 1978 IHC Leuven
1 STEIJLEN Bjorn GK R 1.85/6'1" 86/190 21 JUN 1977 IHC Leuven
17 TORREMANS Ben F L 1.80/5'11" 87/192 16 JAN 1988 HYC Herentals
20 van LOOVEREN Kevin GK L 1.79/5'10" 79/174 18 JUN 1986 HYC Herentals
23 van LOOY Kiistof F L 1.77 /510" 75/ 165 18 MAR 1985 Phantoms Deurne
25 van POUCKE Jens GK L 1.84/6'0" 78/172 1 NOV 1985 Edinburgh Capitals
10 VERCAMMEN Ben F L 1.82/6'0" 79/174 21 MAY 1988 HYC Herentals
18 VROEMANS Nils D L 1.83/6'0" 86/190 29 JAN 1988 HYC Herentals
Total: 20 players and 3 goalkeepers
Team officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: LEJEUNE Jozef BEL 4 MAR 1957
Assistant Coach: GYESBREGHS Danny BEL 7 APR 1962
Team Leader: BOLLUE Johan BEL 18 AUG 1964
Team Doctor: De CEULAER Karolien BEL 25 MAY 1983
Physiotherapist: VEREECKEN Styn BEL 19 JUN 1974
Equipment Manager: van HOUTTE Marc BEL 12 MAY 1964

NOTES

Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players
included in this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

IHM2630BEL_32E 2.0

Report Created WED 23 MAR 2011 19:03 GMT+11
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2011 ICE HOCKEY

IIHF World Championship DIV Il Group A

ND

RLD
CHAMPIONSHIP
AUSTRALIA
Division Il - Group A

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM

As of MON 21 MAR 2011
MEX -Mexico

Shoots/

Catches

Height
m/ftin

Date of Birth

7 ARROYO Brian F R 1.81/5'11" 78/172 24 FEB 1985 Mayan Astronomers
18 BARBERENA Ander D R 1.75/5'9" 69/152 8 NOV 1989 Zapotec Totems

4 BRAVO Raul F R 1.79 /510" 75/ 165 27 SEP 1983 Mayan Astronomers

6 CARRERO Hector F R 1.80/511" 70/ 154 3 APR 1991 Teotihuacan Priests
20 De ALBA Alfonso GK R 1.73/5'8" 71/157 16 APR 1985 Aztec Eagle Warriors

1 De la GARMA Andres GK R 1.80/5'11" 70/ 154 11 MAR 1988 Zapotec Totems

8 De la VEGA Luis Alberto D R 1.82/6'0" 75/165 23 MAR 1988 Mayan Astronomers
23 De SAYVE Juan Pablo D R 1.80/5'11" 75/165 2 OCT 1983 Zapotec Totems
19 DIAZ Guillermo D R 1.75/5'9" 68/150 22 DEC 1983 Mayan Astronomers

2 EHLERS Jorge F R 1.75/59" 60/132 16 JUL 1987 Zapotec Totems

3 ESCANDON Manuel F L 1.85/6'1" 80/176 28 JUL 1991 Teotihuacan Priests

9 FLORES Oscar F R 1.76 /59" 80/176 22 APR 1992 Zapotec Totems
17 GONZALEZ Luis David D R 1.81/511" 72/159 7 OCT 1988 Teotihuacan Priests
25 GUADARRAMA Jorge GK R 1.75/5'9" 73/161 17 MAY 1981 Mayan Astronomers
14 GUTIERREZ Alexander F R 1.82/6'0" 76/168 14 DEC 1990 Teotihuacan Priests
11 LOZANO Angel F R 1.78 /510" 72 /159 11 JAN 1983 Zapotec Totems

5 MILLER Lior F R 1.80/511" 73/161 5 MAR 1981 Zapotec Totems
27 NAJERA Jesus D R 1.75/5'9" 68/150 17 SEP 1992 Aztec Eagle Warriors
12 ORTEGA Sebastian F R 1.80/511" 70/ 154 13 JUN 1987 Aztec Eagle Warriors
21 PADILLA Francisco F R 1.76 /5'9" 77/170 7 MAR 1993 Zapotec Totems
24 ROSETTE Alejandro F R 1.80/5'11" 78/172 15 SEP 1987 Aztec Eagle Warriors
22 RUBIO Oscar D R 1.75/5'9" 777170 31 DEC 1988 Aztec Eagle Warriors
16 SIERRA Manuel D R 1.88/62" 92/203 27 AUG 1981 Aztec Eagle Warriors
13 SMITHERS Christian D R 1.87/62" 80/176 3 AUG 1992 Mayan Astronomers
15 UGARTE Fernando D R 1.78 /510" 65/ 143 11 JAN 1983 Teotihuacan Priests
26 VALENZUELA Andres F R 1.81/511" 75/ 165 13 SEP 1989 Aztec Eagle Warriors

Total: 23 players and 3 goalkeepers

Team officials:

Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: De la GARMA Joaquin MEX 1 OCT 1953
Assistant Coach: De la GARMA Diego MEX 27 FEB 1981
Assistant Coach: KINGSTON George CAN 20 AUG 1939
Team Leader: OVIEDO Joaquin MEX 25 JUL 1979
Team Doctor: SHEINBERG Jocelyn MEX 3 OCT 1966
Equipment Manager: ROJAS Juan Pablo MEX 7 NOV 1992

NOTES
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players
included in this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

IHM2630MEX_32E 1.0 Report Created MON 21 MAR 2011 20:21 GMT+11 Page 1/1



2011

ND

RLD
CHAMPIONSHIP
AUSTRALIA
Division Il - Group A

IIHF World Championship DIV Il Group A

ICE HOCKEY

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM

As of THU 24 MAR 2011
NZL - New Zealand

Shoots/ Height

m/ftin

Catches

Date of Birth

27 ATTWELL Michael
29 BONIFACE Sam
22 CHALLIS Jordan

7 COX Andrew

8 DOWN Corey
14 EADEN Chris
25 EASTERBROOK Kane
24 FREAR Mitchell

9 HAINES Berton

17 HARROP Dale
26 HART Andrew

13 HAY Andrew

11 HAY Joshua

16 HEYD Paris

3 HUBER Charlie

15 IDOINE Lyle

2 IDOINE Richard

19 JACKSON Blake
12 LEE Braden

6 MOORE-CARTER Jamie
23 NICHOLLS Daniel
1 NOTHLING Zak

18 OAK Mitchell

20 PARRY Rick

4 SPECK Stefan

5 SPEIRS Brett

21 WANNAMAKER lan
10 WATSON Damian
28 WILSON Regan

F R 1.82/6'0" 80/176
F R 1.76 /59" 72/159
F R 1.72/5'8" 72/159
F R 1.78/5'10" 70/154
D R 1.80/5'11" 90/198
F R 1.72/5'8" 72/159
GK R 1.86/6'1" 80/176
D R 1.84/6'0" 86/190
D L 1.83/6'0" 96/212
F R 1.71/57" 70/154
F R 1.80/5'11" 82/181
D R 1.82/6'0" 95/209
F R 1.82/6'0" 88/194
F R 1.84/6'0" 86/190
F R 1.93/6'4" 85/187
D R 1.86/6'1" 89/196
D R 1.86/6'1" 85/187
D R 1.81/5'11" 81/179
F R 1.73/5'8" 82/181
F R 1.72/5'8" 71/157
D R 1.88/62" 92/203
GK R 1.93/6'4" 100/220
D R 1.81/5'11" 92/203
GK R 1.88/6'2" 91/201
F R 1.84/6'0" 89/196
F R 1.78/5'10" 88/194
F L 1.76/59" 70/154
F R 1.82/6'0" 78/172
D R 1.72/5'8" 70/154

Total: 26 players and 3 goalkeepers

Team officials:
Function
Head Coach:
Assistant Coach:
General Manager:
Team Staff:
Physiotherapist:
Team Staff:

Name

BONAZZO Jeffery
KAISSER Andreas
CHALLIS lan
McMASTER Travis
HOETMER Ryan
CHALLIS Susan

25 0CT 1991
28 FEB 1990
25 MAR 1992
6 SEP 1990
18 FEB 1979
30 AUG 1990
23 JUN 1988
12 SEP 1993
25 SEP 1980
29 APR 1989
13 DEC 1987
25 JUN 1985
2 DEC 1988
15 DEC 1990
13 MAY 1988
7 JUL 1988
21 NOV 1990
21 OCT 1990
12 DEC 1983
31 JAN 1987
7 MAY 1990
21 MAR 1989
1 NOV 1985
2 NOV 1987
4 JAN 1988
5 JAN 1983
24 APR 1981
14 JAN 1987
15 MAR 1993

Citizenship

CAN
GER
NZL
CAN
CAN
NZL

Botany Swarm

Botany Swarm

Botany Swarm

West Coast Avalanche
Botany Swarm
Canterbury Red Devils
Botany Swarm
Southern Stampede
Southern Stampede
Canterbury Red Devils
Auckland Admirals
Botany Swarm

Botany Swarm
Dunedin Thunder
Botany Swarm

Botany Swarm

Botany Swarm
Auckland Admirals
Southern Stampede
Southern Stampede
Canterbury Red Devils
Botany Swarm
Canterbury Red Devils
Dunedin Thunder
Canterbury Red Devils
Southern Stampede
Botany Swarm
Dunedin Thunder
Dunedin Thunder

Date of Birth

24 OCT 1973
30 NOV 1971
11 NOV 1955
16 JUN 1983
17 AUG 1982

3 JUN 1959

NOTES

Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players
included in this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defence
No Jersey number

F Forward
Pos Position R

GK Goalkeeper

Shoots or catches Right

L Shoots or catches Left

IHM2630NZL_32E 1.0

Report Created THU 24 MAR 2011 0:56 GMT+11
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2011

ND

RLD
CHAMPIONSHIP
AUSTRALIA
Division Il - Group A

IIHF World Championship DIV Il Group A

ICE HOCKEY

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM

As of TUE 22 MAR 2011
SRB -Serbia

Shoots/ Height

Catches m/ftin

Date of Birth

22 BABIC Milos F R 1.93/6'4" 96/212 15 APR 1988 Partizan Belgrade
14 BIBIC Nikola D R 1.89/62" 98/216 17 JUL 1984 Crvena Zvezda Belgrade
17 BRKUSANIN Marko F R 1.86/6'1" 87/192 21 JUN 1990 Crvena Zvezda Belgrade
97 CENGERI Viktor F L 1.81/511" 78/172 3 DEC 1992 Vasas Budapest
99 FILIPOVIC Dimitrije F L 1.79/510" 76/168 1 AUG 1993 Crvena Zvezda Belgrade
94 FOURNIER Marc-Andre F L 1.78 /510" 90/ 198 5 APR 1979 Partizan Belgrade
13 GABRIC Boris F R 1.95/6'5" 98/216 13 SEP 1983 Partizan Belgrade
98 GLAVONJIC Nikola D L 1.76 /59" 70/154 10 OCT 1992 Partizan Belgrade
16 ILIC Stefan D L 1.86/6'1" 84/185 27 MAR 1990 Partizan Belgrade
92 JACOB Daniel D L 1.98/6'6" 98/216 20 JUL 1980 Partizan Belgrade
8 JANKOVIC Bojan F R 1.90/6'3" 93/205 9 JUN 1984 Partizan Belgrade
95 JANKOVIC Nemanja F L 1.73/5'8" 80/176 7 FEB 1988 Finlandia University
15 KOMAZEC Dragan F L 1.79/5'10" 90/198 11 JUL 1989 Partizan Belgrade
6 KORAC Mihajlo D R 1.90/6'3" 95/209 28 DEC 1992 Crvena Zvezda Belgrade
19 KOVACEVIC Marko F L 1.83/6'0" 100/220 8 JUN 1985 Partizan Belgrade
23 LECKOVIC Boris D R 1.86/6'1" 99/218 1 MAR 1987 Spartak Subotica
5 LUKOVIC Aleksa D L 1.91/6'3" 87/192 6 FEB 1992 Crvena Zvezda Belgrade
1 LUKOVIC Milan GK L 1.73/5'8" 75/165 12 DEC 1986 Crvena Zvezda Belgrade
24 MAMIC Branko D L 1.80/5'11" 88/194 24 AUG 1980 Ferencvaros Budapest
11 MILOVANOVIC Marko F R 1.85/6'1" 85/187 31 DEC 1988 Partizan Belgrade
3 OGRIZOVIC Pavle F L 1.88/6'2" 85/187 20 MAR 1990 Partizan Belgrade
93 PEROWNE Fred F L 1.78 /510" 78/172 26 JAN 1978 Vojvodina Novi Sad
10 PROKIC Ivan F L 1.85/6'1" 100/220 6 APR 1975 Crvena Zvezda Belgrade
18 PROKIC Marko F L 1.85/6'1" 87/192 8 JUL 1984 Partizan Belgrade
9 RAKOVIC Nenad F R 1.76 /59" 80/176 24 MAR 1986 Partizan Belgrade
25 RANKOVIC Arsenije GK L 1.90/6'3" 93/205 26 MAR 1992 Crvena Zvezda Belgrade
21 RISTIC Goran D L 1.85/6'1" 87/192 28 DEC 1974 Partizan Belgrade
2 RISTIC Srdjan F L 1.75/5'9" 72/159 24 JUL 1980 Partizan Belgrade
96 SABADOS Robert D L 1.83/6'0" 81/179 26 NOV 1989 MK Bled
7 SRETOVIC Marko F R 1.83/6'0" 84/185 10 AUG 1987 Partizan Belgrade
12 TUMBAS lvan D L 1.83/6'0" 86/190 12 JAN 1987 Partizan Belgrade
20 VIDAKOVIC Zvezdan GK L 1.90/6'3" 97/214 7 MAR 1989 Spartak Subotica
4 VUCUREVIC Nemanja F R 1.81/5'11" 80/176 20 APR 1991 Partizan Belgrade

Total: 30 players and 3 goalkeepers

Team officials:

Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: KAVCIC Pavle SLO 21 DEC 1957
Assistant Coach: BERA Nikola SRB 1 FEB 1973
Team Doctor: ILIC Marko SRB 18 DEC 1975
Team Doctor: SIMIC Marko SRB 27 JUL 1982
Physiotherapist: IVOVIC Nemanja SRB 11 APR 1987
Equipment Manager: PARIPOVIC Milos SRB 20 AUG 1951
General Manager: DABOVIC Bogdan SRB 19 JAN 1964

IHM2630SRB_32E 3.0 Report Created TUE 22 MAR 2011 19:34 GMT+11 Page 1/2
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NOTES
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players
included in this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

IHM2630SRB_32E 3.0 Report Created TUE 22 MAR 2011 19:34 GMT+11
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2011

ND

D
CHAMPIONSHIP

AUSTRALIA

Division Il - Group A

IIHF World Championship DIV Il Group A

ICE HOCKEY

Pos

TEAM ROSTER

As of MON 4 APR 2011
AUS - Australia

Shoots/ Height
Catches m/ftin

Weight
kg / Ibs

Date of Birth

Registration

1 DENMAN Stuart GK L 1.75/59" 80/176 1 SEP 1974 Melbourne Ice 3 APR 2011
2 HUGHES Joseph F R 1.83/6'0" 92/203 3JUL 1984 Melbourne Ice 3 APR 2011
5 GRAHAM Todd D R 1.95/6'5" 100/ 220 8 FEB 1991 Connecticut Jr Wolfpack 3 APR 2011
6 CLAYWORTH Aaron D R 1.82/6'0" 92/203 21 MAR 1985 Canberra Knights 3 APR 2011
7 THOMAS Brett F L 1.84/6'0" 88/194 24 AUG 1977 West Sydney Ice Dogs 3 APR 2011
8 MANCO Tomas D L 1.75/59" 78/172 19 JAN 1988 West Sydney Ice Dogs 3 APR 2011
9 UPTON David F R 1.78/5'10" 75/ 165 30 OCT 1989 Gold Coast Blue Tongues 3 APR 2011
10 ODDY Greg F R 1.80/5'11" 85/187 24 JUL 1980 Adelaide Adrenaline 3 APR 2011
11 SEKURA Christopher F L 1.83/6'0" 90/198 31 OCT 1975 West Sydney Ice Dogs 3 APR 2011
12 RUMMUKAINEN Mark D R 1.90/6'3" 98/216 19 FEB 1982 Canberra Knights 3 APR 2011
13 GAVIN Jordan F R 1.78/5'10" 80/176 22 SEP 1982 Canberra Knights 3 APR 2011
14 WALKER Nathan F R 1.76 /59" 80/176 7 FEB 1994 Vitkovice Ostrava 3 APR 2011
15 THILTHORPE Ben F R 1.78/5'10" 85/187 20 AUG 1978 Adelaide Blackhawks 3 APR 2011
16 STRANSKY Vladan F R 1.76 /59" 82/181 12 FEB 1973 Penrith Bears 3 APR 2011
17 WHITE Andrew D R 1.88/62" 95/209 30 JUN 1983 West Sydney Ice Dogs 3 APR 2011
18 STEPHENSON Todd F R 1.80/5'11" 79/174 9 JUN 1988 West Sydney Ice Dogs 3 APR 2011
19 STEPHENSON Scott F R 1.75/59" 747163 12 JUL 1985 West Sydney Ice Dogs 3 APR 2011
20 EZZY Matthew GK L 1.90/6'3" 94/207 2 JAN 1984 Newcastle Northstars 3 APR 2011
21 POWELL Thomas F R 1.80/5'11" 80/176 12 FEB 1986 Melbourne Ice 3 APR 2011
22 WEBSTER Lliam F L 1.86/6'1" 93/205 19 FEB 1986 Melbourne Ice 3 APR 2011
23 HUXLEY David D R 1.87/62" 89/196 4 FEB 1988 Adelaide Adrenaline 3 APR 2011
24 THILTHORPE Luke D R 1.82/6'0" 86/190 4 NOV 1981 Adelaide Adrenaline 3 APR 2011
Total: 20 players and 2 goalkeepers
Team Officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: RUBES Vladimir AUS 8 SEP 1970
Assistant Coach: KNESAUREK Robert AUS 5 MAR 1970
General Manager: NOGA Ross AUS 7 JUL 1964
Team Leader: BROWN Kevin AUS 4 FEB 1950
Equipment Manager: LAVERY John AUS 1 MAR 1957
Physiotherapist: STEVENSON Fred AUS 21 DEC 1957
LEGEND
D  Defence DSQ Disqualified F Forward GK Goalkeeper
L Shoots or catches Left No Jersey number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

IHM2630AUS_33 1.0

Report Created MON 4 APR 2011 0:49 GMT+10
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2011

ND

D
CHAMPIONSHIP
AUSTRALIA
Division Il - Group A

ICE HOCKEY

IIHF World Championship DIV Il Group A

TEAM ROSTER

As of MON 4 APR 2011
BEL - Belgium

Shoots/ Height
Catches m/ftin

Date of Birth

Registration

1 STEIJLEN Bjorn GK R 1.85/6'1" 86/190 21 JUN 1977 [HC Leuven 3 APR 2011
2 MAAS Lorenzo D L 1.74/59" 80/176 21 JAN 1992 Krefelder EV 3 APR 2011
3 ENGELEN Jens D L 1.92/6'4" 80/176 3 DEC 1991 HYC Herentals 3 APR 2011
4 NUYTS Bjorn F L 1.83/6'0" 86/190 18 MAY 1980 IHC Leuven 3 APR 2011
5 LACROIX Maxime D R 190/6'3" 78/172 18 SEP 1991 SenSee Dudingen 3 APR 2011
7 MORGAN Vincent F L 1.85/6'1" 85/187 5 DEC 1985 HYC Herentals 3 APR 2011
8 MORGAN Mitch F L 1.74/59" 85/187 23 JAN 1991 HYC Herentals 3 APR 2011
10 VERCAMMEN Ben F L 1.82/6'0" 79/174 21 MAY 1988 HYC Herentals 3 APR 2011
11 PEUSENS Joris F L 1.90/6'3" 101/223 24 APR 1979 IHC Leuven 3 APR 2011
12 CAMELBEECK Pierre F R 1.79/5'10" 87/192 14 NOV 1989 IHC Leuven 3 APR 2011
14 LEIRS Dries F L 1.77/5'10" 72/159 13 JUN 1991 HYC Herentals 3 APR 2011
15 OERLEMANS Niels F L 1.85/6'1" 70/154 25 APR 1992 White Caps Turnhout 3 APR 2011
16 KOLODZIEJCZYK Bryan F L 1.83/6'0" 76/168 14 JUN 1991 Liege Bulldogs 3 APR 2011
17 TORREMANS Ben F L 1.80/511" 87/192 16 JAN 1988 HYC Herentals 3 APR 2011
18 VROEMANS Nils D L 1.83/6'0" 86/190 29 JAN 1988 HYC Herentals 3 APR 2011
19 LIPSONEN Sami D L 1.86/6'1" 80/176 16 JUL 1973 Olympia Heist op den Berg 3 APR 2011
20 van LOOVEREN Kevin GK L 1.79/5'10" 79/174 18 JUN 1986 HYC Herentals 3 APR 2011
21 DISTATE Michael D R 1.85/6'1" 88/194 26 JUL 1989 Liege Bulldogs 3 APR 2011
22 RAEKELBOOM Jesse F L 1.80/5'11" 88/194 2 MAY 1978 IHC Leuven 3 APR 2011
23 van LOOQY Kristof F L 1.77 /510" 75/ 165 18 MAR 1985 Phantoms Deurne 3 APR 2011
24 PAULUS Jordan D L 1.80/5'11" 82/181 8 JUL 1990 IHC Leuven 3 APR 2011
Total: 19 players and 2 goalkeepers
Team Officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: LEJEUNE Jozef BEL 4 MAR 1957
Assistant Coach: GYESBREGHS Danny BEL 7 APR 1962
Team Leader: BOLLUE Johan BEL 18 AUG 1964
Equipment Manager: van HOUTTE Marc BEL 12 MAY 1964
Physiotherapist: VEREECKEN Styn BEL 19 JUN 1974
Team Doctor: De CEULAER Karolien BEL 25 MAY 1983
LEGEND
D  Defence DSQ Disqualified F Forward GK Goalkeeper

L Shoots or catches Left

No

Jersey number

Pos Position

R Shoots or catches Right

IHM2630BEL_33 1.0

Report Created MON 4 APR 2011 0:50 GMT+10

Page 1/1



2011

ND

D
CHAMPIONSHIP

AUSTRALIA

Division Il - Group A

IIHF World Championship DIV Il Group A

ICE HOCKEY

TEAM ROSTER

As of MON 4 APR 2011
MEX - Mexico

Shoots/ Height
Catches m/ftin

Date of Birth

Registration

1 De la GARMA Andres GK R 1.80/5'11" 70/154 11 MAR 1988 Zapotec Totems 3 APR 2011
3 ESCANDON Manuel D L 1.85/6'1" 80/176 28 JUL 1991 Teotihuacan Priests 3 APR 2011
5 MILLER Lior D R 1.80/5'11" 73/161 5 MAR 1981 Zapotec Totems 3 APR 2011
6 EHLERS Jorge F R 1.75/59" 60/132 16 JUL 1987 Zapotec Totems 3 APR 2011
7 BRAVO Raul F R 1.79/5'10" 75/ 165 27 SEP 1983 Mayan Astronomers 3 APR 2011
8 De la VEGA Luis Alberto D R 1.82/6'0" 75/165 23 MAR 1988 Mayan Astronomers 3 APR 2011
9 FLORES Oscar F R 1.76/59" 80/176 22 APR 1992 Zapotec Totems 3 APR 2011
10 CARRERO Hector F R 1.80/5'11" 70/154 3 APR 1991 Teotihuacan Priests 3 APR 2011
11 GUTIERREZ Alexander F R 1.82/6'0" 76/168 14 DEC 1990 Teotihuacan Priests 3 APR 2011
12 ORTEGA Sebastian F R 1.80/5'11" 70/154 13 JUN 1987 Aztec Eagle Warriors 3 APR 2011
13 VALENZUELA Andres F R 1.81/5'11" 75/165 13 SEP 1989 Aztec Eagle Warriors 3 APR 2011
14 CUEVAS Ruben F R 1.76 /59" 75/165 15 FEB 1993 Mayan Astronomers 3 APR 2011
15 UGARTE Fernando D R 1.78 /510" 65/143 11 JAN 1983 Teotihuacan Priests 3 APR 2011
16 SIERRA Manuel F R 1.88/6'2" 92/203 27 AUG 1981 Aztec Eagle Warriors 3 APR 2011
17 GONZALEZ Luis David D R 1.81/511" 72/159 7 OCT 1988 Teotihuacan Priests 3 APR 2011
18 BARBERENA Ander F R 1.75/59" 69/152 8 NOV 1989 Zapotec Totems 3 APR 2011
19 DIAZ Guillermo F R 1.75/59" 68/150 22 DEC 1983 Mayan Astronomers 3 APR 2011
20 De ALBA Alfonso GK R 1.73/58" 71/157 16 APR 1985 Aztec Eagle Warriors 3 APR 2011
21 PADILLA Francisco D R 1.76 /59" 77/170 7 MAR 1993 Zapotec Totems 3 APR 2011
22 RUBIO Oscar F R 1.75/59" 77/170 31 DEC 1988 Aztec Eagle Warriors 3 APR 2011
23 SMITHERS Christian F R 1.87/62" 80/176 3 AUG 1992 Mayan Astronomers 3 APR 2011
24 ROSETTE Alejandro D R 1.80/5'11" 78/172 15 SEP 1987 Aztec Eagle Warriors 3 APR 2011

Total: 20 players and 2 goalkeepers

Team Officials:

Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: De la GARMA Joaquin MEX 1 OCT 1953
Assistant Coach: De la GARMA Diego MEX 27 FEB 1981
Assistant Coach: KINGSTON George CAN 20 AUG 1939
Team Leader: SHEINBERG Jocelyn MEX 3 OCT 1966
Equipment Manager: ROJAS Juan Pablo MEX 7 NOV 1992
Team Doctor: OVIEDO Joaquin MEX 25 JUL 1979

LEGEND
D  Defence DSQ Disqualified F Forward GK Goalkeeper
L Shoots or catches Left No Jersey number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

IHM2630MEX_33 3.0 Report Created MON 4 APR 2011 10:22 GMT+10 Page 1/1
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IIHF World Championship DIV Il Group A

ICE HOCKEY

TEAM ROSTER

As of MON 4 APR 2011
NZL - New Zealand

Shoots/ Height
Catches m/ftin

Date of Birth

Registration

1 NOTHLING Zak GK R 1.93/6'4" 100/ 220 21 MAR 1989 Botany Swarm 3 APR 2011
2 IDOINE Richard D R 1.86/6'1" 85/187 21 NOV 1990 Botany Swarm 3 APR 2011
3 HUBER Charlie F R 1.93/6'4" 85/187 13 MAY 1988 Botany Swarm 3 APR 2011
5 SPEIRS Brett F R 1.78/5'10" 88/194 5 JAN 1983 Southern Stampede 3 APR 2011
6 MOORE-CARTER Jamie F R 1.72/58" 71/157 31 JAN 1987 Southern Stampede 3 APR 2011
7 COX Andrew F R 1.78 /510" 70/ 154 6 SEP 1990 West Coast Avalanche 3 APR 2011
8 DOWN Corey D R 1.80/5'11" 90/198 18 FEB 1979 Botany Swarm 3 APR 2011
9 HAINES Berton D L 1.83/6'0" 96/212 25 SEP 1980 Southern Stampede 3 APR 2011
10 WATSON Damian F R 1.82/6'0" 78/172 14 JAN 1987 Dunedin Thunder 3 APR 2011
11 HAY Joshua F R 1.82/6'0" 88/194 2 DEC 1988 Botany Swarm 3 APR 2011
12 LEE Braden F R 1.73/58" 82/181 12 DEC 1983 Southern Stampede 3 APR 2011
13 HAY Andrew D R 1.82/6'0" 95/209 25 JUN 1985 Botany Swarm 3 APR 2011
14 EADEN Chris F R 1.72/58" 72/159 30 AUG 1990 Canterbury Red Devils 3 APR 2011
15 IDOINE Lyle D R 1.86/6'1" 89/196 7 JUL 1988 Botany Swarm 3 APR 2011
16 HEYD Paris F R 1.84/6'0" 86/190 15 DEC 1990 Dunedin Thunder 3 APR 2011
17 HARROP Dale F R 1.71/57" 70/154 29 APR 1989 Canterbury Red Devils 3 APR 2011
18 OAK Mitchell D R 1.81/5'11" 92/203 1 NOV 1985 Canterbury Red Devils 3 APR 2011
19 JACKSON Blake D R 1.81/5'11" 81/179 21 OCT 1990 Auckland Admirals 3 APR 2011
20 PARRY Rick GK R 1.88/62" 91/201 2 NOV 1987 Dunedin Thunder 3 APR 2011
21 WANNAMAKER lan F L 1.76 /59" 70/154 24 APR 1981 Botany Swarm 3 APR 2011
22 CHALLIS Jordan F R 1.72/58" 72/159 25 MAR 1992 Botany Swarm 3 APR 2011
23 NICHOLLS Daniel D R 1.88/62" 92/203 7 MAY 1990 Canterbury Red Devils 3 APR 2011
Total: 20 players and 2 goalkeepers
Team Officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: BONAZZO Jeffery CAN 24 OCT 1973
Assistant Coach: KAISSER Andreas GER 30 NOV 1971
General Manager: CHALLIS lan NZL 11 NOV 1955
Physiotherapist: HOETMER Ryan CAN 17 AUG 1982
Team Staff: CHALLIS Susan NZL 3 JUN 1959
Team Staff: McMASTER Travis CAN 16 JUN 1983
LEGEND
D  Defence DSQ Disqualified F Forward GK Goalkeeper
L Shoots or catches Left No Jersey number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

IHM2630NZL_33 1.0 Report Created MON 4 APR 2011 0:55 GMT+10 Page 1/1
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IIHF World Championship DIV Il Group A

ICE HOCKEY

TEAM ROSTER

As of MON 4 APR 2011

SRB - Serbia
Shoots/ Height . . .
Pos Catches m /ftin Date of Birth Registration
1 LUKOVIC Milan GK L 1.73/58" 75/165 12 DEC 1986 Crvena Zvezda Belgrade 3 APR 2011
2 RISTIC Srdjan F L 1.75/59" 727159 24 JUL 1980 Partizan Belgrade 3 APR 2011
3 BIBIC Nikola D R 1.89/62" 98/216 17 JUL 1984 Crvena Zvezda Belgrade 3 APR 2011
4 VUCUREVIC Nemanja F R 1.81/5'11" 80/176 20 APR 1991 Partizan Belgrade 3 APR 2011
5 LUKOVIC Aleksa D L 191/6'3" 87/192 6 FEB 1992 Crvena Zvezda Belgrade 3 APR 2011
7 SRETOVIC Marko F R 1.83/6'0" 84/185 10 AUG 1987 Partizan Belgrade 3 APR 2011
8 JANKOVIC Bojan F R 1.90/6'3" 93/205 9 JUN 1984 Partizan Belgrade 3 APR 2011
9 RAKOVIC Nenad F R 1.76/59" 80/176 24 MAR 1986 Partizan Belgrade 3 APR 2011
10 PROKIC Ivan F L 1.85/6'1" 100/ 220 6 APR 1975 Crvena Zvezda Belgrade 3 APR 2011
11 MILOVANOVIC Marko F R 1.85/6'1" 85/187 31 DEC 1988 Partizan Belgrade 3 APR 2011
12 TUMBAS Ivan D L 1.83/6'0" 86/190 12 JAN 1987 Partizan Belgrade 3 APR 2011
13 GABRIC Boris F R 1.95/6'5" 98/216 13 SEP 1983 Partizan Belgrade 3 APR 2011
14 PEROWNE Fred F L 1.78/5'10" 78/172 26 JAN 1978 Vojvodina Novi Sad 3 APR 2011
16 ILIC Stefan D L 1.86/6'1" 84/185 27 MAR 1990 Partizan Belgrade 3 APR 2011
17 FOURNIER Marc-Andre F L 1.78/5'10" 90/198 5 APR 1979 Partizan Belgrade 3 APR 2011
18 PROKIC Marko F L 1.85/6'1" 87/192 8 JUL 1984 Partizan Belgrade 3 APR 2011
19 KOVACEVIC Marko F L 1.83/6'0" 100/ 220 8 JUN 1985 Partizan Belgrade 3 APR 2011
21 RISTIC Goran D L 1.85/6'1" 87/192 28 DEC 1974 Partizan Belgrade 3 APR 2011
22 BABIC Milos F R 1.93/6'4" 96/212 15 APR 1988 Partizan Belgrade 3 APR 2011
23 OGRIZOVIC Pavle F L 1.88/6'2" 85/187 20 MAR 1990 Partizan Belgrade 3 APR 2011
24 MAMIC Branko D L 1.80/5'11" 88/194 24 AUG 1980 Ferencvaros Budapest 3 APR 2011
25 RANKOVIC Arsenije GK L 1.90/6'3" 93/205 26 MAR 1992 Crvena Zvezda Belgrade 3 APR 2011
Total: 20 players and 2 goalkeepers
Team Officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: KAVCIC Pavle SLO 21 DEC 1957
Assistant Coach: BERA Nikola SRB 1 FEB 1973
General Manager: DABOVIC Bogdan SRB 19 JAN 1964
Equipment Manager: PARIPOVIC Milos SRB 20 AUG 1951
Physiotherapist: IVOVIC Nemanja SRB 11 APR 1987
Team Doctor: ILIC Marko SRB 18 DEC 1975
LEGEND
D  Defence DSQ Disqualified F Forward GK Goalkeeper
L Shoots or catches Left No Jersey number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

IHM2630SRB_33 1.0

Report Created MON 4 APR 2011 0:56 GMT+10
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2011 ICE HOCKEY

IIHF World Championship DIV Il Group A

ND

RLD
CHAMPIONSHIP
AUSTRALIA
Division Il - Group A

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SUN 10 APR 2011
Including Game 15

AUS - Australia
Playing Statistics
No Name Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%

1 DENMAN Stuart GK 4 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
2 HUGHES Joseph F 4 7 4 11 4  +4 2 3 0 25 28.00
5 GRAHAM Todd D 4 0 O 0 2 +4 0 0 0 6 0.00
6 CLAYWORTH Aaron D 4 0 O 0 0 +2 0 0 0 6 0.00
7 THOMAS Brett F 4 0 O 0 2 0 0 0 0 3 0.00
8 MANCO Tomas D 4 1 1 2 6 +2 0 1 0 3 3333
9 UPTON David F 4 2 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 11 18.18

10 ODDY Greg F 4 2 4 6 2 45 0 0 0 17 11.76

11 SEKURA Christopher F 4 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 5 0.00

12 RUMMUKAINEN Mark D 4 0 1 1 0 +4 0 0 0 6 0.00

13 GAVIN Jordan F 4 1 0 1 6 +1 0 0 0 1 100.00

14 WALKER Nathan F 4 4 2 6 4 +7 1 1 0 14 2857

15 THILTHORPE Ben F 4 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 2 0.00

16 STRANSKY Vladan F 4 0 4 4 8 +4 0 0 0 6 0.00

17 WHITE Andrew D 4 0 1 1 31 +2 0 0 0 8 0.00

18 STEPHENSON Todd F 4 0 O 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

19 STEPHENSON Scott F 4 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 8 1250

20 EZZY Matthew GK 4 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

21 POWELL Thomas F 4 0 3 3 0 +1 0 0 0 12 0.00

22 WEBSTER Lliam F 4 4 3 7 2 +4 0 2 1 19 21.05

23 HUXLEY David D 4 0 1 1 0 +1 0 0 0 1 0.00

24 THILTHORPE Luke D 4 0 2 2 2 +2 0 0 0 3 0.00

Goalkeeping Statistics
No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP  MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
1 DENMAN Stuart 4 4 0 00:00 0.00 O 0 0 0.00 0 000

20 EZZY Matthew 4 4 4 240:00 100.00 6 116 122 95.08 1.50 140

LEGEND

A Assists AT/S  Average time per shift DSQ Disqualified

G Goals GA Goals against GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes

GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played GPI Games played indeed

GPT  Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals L Number of games lost

MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage M/IG Minutes per game

No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team

PPG  Power play goals PTS  Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots

SHG  Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG  Shots on goal

SVS  Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG ™ Total minutes played

TSh Total shifts played w Number of games won +/- Net result of positive and negative participation

IHM2630AUS_83 6.0 Report Created SUN 10 APR 2011 21:49 GMT+10 Page 1/1



2011

ND

RLD
CHAMPIONSHIP
AUSTRALIA
Division Il - Group A

IIHF World Championship DIV Il Group A

ICE HOCKEY

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SAT 9 APR 2011
Including Game 11

BEL - Belgium
Playing Statistics

No Name Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%
1 STEIJLEN Bjorn GK 4 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
2 MAAS Lorenzo D 4 0 2 2 4 45 0 0 0 14 0.00
3 ENGELEN Jens D 3 0 0 0 8 -1 0 0 0 4 0.00
4 NUYTS Bjorn F 4 0 O 0 2 -1 0 0 0 1 0.00
5 LACROIX Maxime D 4 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
7 MORGAN Vincent F 4 1 2 3 0 +3 1 1 0 17 5.88
8 MORGAN Mitch F 4 2 2 4 22 +2 1 0 0 14 14.29
10 VERCAMMEN Ben F 4 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 7 14.29
11 PEUSENS Joris F 4 0 O 0 2 0 0 0 0 3 0.00
12 CAMELBEECK Pierre F 4 1 0 1 o -1 0 0 0 8 1250
14 LEIRS Dries F 4 1 1 2 0 +3 0 0 0 2 50.00
15 OERLEMANS Niels F 4 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
16 KOLODZIEJCZYK Bryan F 4 3 3 6 14 +2 0 0 0 20 15.00
17 TORREMANS Ben F 4 0 1 1 4  +4 0 0 0 2 0.00
18 VROEMANS Nils D 4 0 O 0 4 +2 0 0 0 2 0.00
19 LIPSONEN Sami D 3 0 0 0 2 +1 0 0 0 5 0.00

20 van LOOVEREN Kevin GK 4 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

21 DISTATE Michael D 4 0 O 0 6 +3 0 0 0 1 0.00

22 RAEKELBOOM Jesse F 4 1 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 11 9.09

23 van LOQY Kristof F 4 4 0 4 8 +2 0 1 0 14 2857

24 PAULUS Jordan D 4 0 1 1 6 0 0 0 0 6 0.00

Goalkeeping Statistics
No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
1 STEIJLEN Bjorn 4 4 3 159:51 66.65 11 103 114 90.35 4.13 012

20 van LOOVEREN Kevin 4 4 2 80:00 33.35 2 24 26 92.31 1.50 010

LEGEND

A Assists AT/S  Average time per shift DSQ Disqualified

G Goals GA Goals against GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes

GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played GPI Games played indeed

GPT  Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals L Number of games lost

MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage M/IG Minutes per game

No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team

PPG  Power play goals PTS  Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots

SHG  Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG  Shots on goal

SVS  Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG ™ Total minutes played

TSh Total shifts played w Number of games won +/- Net result of positive and negative participation

IHM2630BEL_83 4.0

Report Created  SAT 9 APR 2011 19:07 GMT+10
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2011 ICE HOCKEY

IIHF World Championship DIV Il Group A

ND

RLD
CHAMPIONSHIP
AUSTRALIA
Division Il - Group A

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SUN 10 APR 2011
Including Game 14

MEX - Mexico
Playing Statistics
No Name Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%

1 De la GARMA Andres GK 4 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
3 ESCANDON Manuel D 4 0 0 0 2 -6 0O 0O 0 8 0.00
5 MILLER Lior D 4 0 O 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0.00
6 EHLERS Jorge F 4 0 1 1 6 -8 0 0 0 7 0.00
7 BRAVO Raul F 4 0 O 0 6 -5 0 0 0 3 0.00
8 De la VEGA Luis Alberto D 4 0 O 0 4 -2 0 0 0 3 0.00
9 FLORES Oscar F 4 0 O 0 0o -2 0 0 0 1 0.00

10 CARRERO Hector F 4 0 O 0o 16 -7 0 0 0 5 0.00

11 GUTIERREZ Alexander F 4 2 0 2 0 -3 0 1 1 7 2857

12 ORTEGA Sebastian F 4 0 1 1 18 5 0 0 0 2 0.00

13 VALENZUELA Andres F 4 1 0 1 0o -2 0 0 0 1 100.00

14 CUEVAS Ruben F 4 0 O 0 2 -1 0 0 0 0 0.00

15 UGARTE Fernando D 4 0 O 0 6 -11 0 0 0 4  0.00

16 SIERRA Manuel F 4 0 O 0 4 -10 0 0 0 9 0.00

17 GONZALEZ Luis David D 4 0 O 0 8 -6 0 0 0 5 0.00

18 BARBERENA Ander F 4 0 1 1 0o -3 0 0 0 2 0.00

19 DIAZ Guillermo F 4 0 O 0 0 -4 0 0 0 1 0.00

20 De ALBA Alfonso GK 4 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

21 PADILLA Francisco D 4 0 O 0 0o -3 0 0 0 0 0.00

22 RUBIO Oscar F 4 0 O 0 0o -3 0 0 0 2 0.00

23 SMITHERS Christian F 4 0 1 1 0 -4 0 0 0 5 0.00

24 ROSETTE Alejandro D 4 0 1 1 0o -8 0 0 0 2 0.00

Goalkeeping Statistics
No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP  MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
1 De la GARMA Andres 4 4 3 86:49 36.17 12 60 72 8333 829 002

20 De ALBA Alfonso 4 4 4 153:11 63.83 19 93 112 83.04 7.44 002

LEGEND

A Assists AT/S  Average time per shift DSQ Disqualified

G Goals GA Goals against GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes

GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played GPI Games played indeed

GPT  Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals L Number of games lost

MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage M/IG Minutes per game

No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team

PPG  Power play goals PTS  Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots

SHG  Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG  Shots on goal

SVS  Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG ™ Total minutes played

TSh Total shifts played w Number of games won +/- Net result of positive and negative participation

IHM2630MEX_83 5.0 Report Created SUN 10 APR 2011 18:19 GMT+10 Page 1/1



2011 ICE HOCKEY

IIHF World Championship DIV Il Group A

ND

RLD
CHAMPIONSHIP
AUSTRALIA
Division Il - Group A

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SUN 10 APR 2011
Including Game 14

NZL - New Zealand
Playing Statistics
No Name Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%

1 NOTHLING Zak GK 4 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
2 IDOINE Richard D 4 0 O 0 2 +1 0 0 0 2 0.00
3 HUBER Charlie F 3 1 0 1 2 +3 0 0 0 9 1111
5 SPEIRS Brett F 4 1 4 5 8 +2 0 0 0 9 1111
6 MOORE-CARTER Jamie F 4 0 O 0 4 O 0 0 0 0 0.00
7 COX Andrew F 4 1 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 9 11.11
8 DOWN Corey D 4 1 0 1 0 +1 0 1 0 3 3333
9 HAINES Berton D 4 0 O 0 0o -2 0 0 0 2 0.00

10 WATSON Damian F 4 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

11 HAY Joshua F 4 0 2 2 2 +1 0 0 0 7 0.00

12 LEE Braden F 4 1 2 3 0 +2 0 1 0 13 7.69

13 HAY Andrew D 4 0 O 0 2 +3 0 0 0 0 0.00

14 EADEN Chris F 4 5 1 6 2 +1 1 2 0 27 1852

15 |IDOINE Lyle D 4 0 1 1 4 +2 0 0 0 4 0.00

16 HEYD Paris F 4 2 3 5 4  +1 1 1 0 14 1429

17 HARROP Dale F 4 0 O 0 2 -2 0 0 0 1 0.00

18 OAK Mitchell D 4 0 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 9 0.00

19 JACKSON Blake D 4 0 O 0 0o -2 0 0 0 0 0.00

20 PARRY Rick GK 4 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

21 WANNAMAKER lan F 4 1 1 2 2 -1 0 0 0 8 12.50

22 CHALLIS Jordan F 4 1 1 2 6 -1 0 1 0 6 16.67

23 NICHOLLS Daniel D 4 0 2 2 0 +1 0 0 0 3 0.00

Goalkeeping Statistics
No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP  MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
1 NOTHLING Zak 4 4 2 119:21 4986 8 88 96 91.67 4.02 002

20 PARRY Rick 4 4 2 120:00 50.14 O 48 48 100.00 0.00 220

LEGEND

A Assists AT/S  Average time per shift DSQ Disqualified

G Goals GA Goals against GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes

GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played GPI Games played indeed

GPT  Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals L Number of games lost

MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage M/IG Minutes per game

No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team

PPG  Power play goals PTS  Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots

SHG  Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG  Shots on goal

SVS  Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG ™ Total minutes played

TSh Total shifts played w Number of games won +/- Net result of positive and negative participation

IHM2630NZL_83 5.0 Report Created SUN 10 APR 2011 18:18 GMT+10 Page 1/1



2011 ICE HOCKEY

IIHF World Championship DIV Il Group A

ND

RLD
CHAMPIONSHIP
AUSTRALIA
Division Il - Group A

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SUN 10 APR 2011
Including Game 15

SRB - Serbia
Playing Statistics
No Name Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%

1 LUKOVIC Milan GK 4 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
2 RISTIC Srdjan F 4 0 O 0 0o -2 0 0 0 3 0.00
3 BIBIC Nikola D 4 0 5 5 4 0 0 0 0 20 0.00
4 VUCUREVIC Nemanja F 4 1 5 6 0 +5 0 0 0 23 4.35
5 LUKOVIC Aleksa D 4 0 O 0 2 -1 0 0 0 0 0.00
7 SRETOVIC Marko F 4 4 1 5 0 +2 1 1 0 13 30.77
8 JANKOVIC Bojan F 4 1 0 1 4 0 0 0 0 9 11.11
9 RAKOVIC Nenad F 4 1.0 1 2 3 0 1 0 1 100.00

10 PROKIC Ivan F 4 2 1 3 0 0 0 1 0 8 25.00

11 MILOVANOVIC Marko F 4 1 3 4 2 +3 0 1 0 18 5.56

12 TUMBAS lIvan D 4 0 O 0 2 -1 0 0 0 3 0.00

13 GABRIC Boris F 4 1 2 3 2 42 0 1 0 5 20.00

14 PEROWNE Fred F 4 1 2 3 2 +3 0 0 0 10 10.00

16 ILIC Stefan D 4 0 1 1 0 +3 0 0 0 3 0.00

17 FOURNIER Marc-Andre F 4 1 2 3 2 0 0 0 0 15 6.67

18 PROKIC Marko F 4 2 0 2 2 -1 1 1 0 15 13.33

19 KOVACEVIC Marko F 4 1 0 1 0 +1 0 0 1 5 20.00

21 RISTIC Goran D 4 0 1 1 2 +1 0 0 0 7 0.00

22 BABIC Milos F 4 0 O 0 2 -2 0 0 0 4  0.00

23 OGRIZOVIC Pavle F 4 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0.00

24  MAMIC Branko D 4 1 4 5 10 +4 0 0 0 25 4.00

25 RANKOVIC Arsenije GK 4 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

Goalkeeping Statistics
No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP  MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
1 LUKOVIC Milan 4 4 2 86:43 36.19 3 11 14 7857 2.08 111

25 RANKOVIC Arsenije 4 4 3 152:53 63.81 8 56 64 87.50 3.14 011

LEGEND

A Assists AT/S  Average time per shift DSQ Disqualified

G Goals GA Goals against GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes

GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played GPI Games played indeed

GPT  Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals L Number of games lost

MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage M/IG Minutes per game

No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team

PPG  Power play goals PTS  Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots

SHG  Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG  Shots on goal

SVS  Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG ™ Total minutes played

TSh Total shifts played w Number of games won +/- Net result of positive and negative participation

IHM2630SRB_83 5.0 Report Created SUN 10 APR 2011 21:48 GMT+10 Page 1/1



